

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF BOHOL City of Tagbilaran



Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58

Revised on: May 24, 2004

Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

NEGOTIATED CANVASS 22-0465 EMERGENCY CASES

P.R No. 2022-0637

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARIAN

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier		PRIM E CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES TRADING D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2022-554				
Address E-mail Address Telephone No. TIN		Espuelas Extension, Poblacion II, Tagbilaran C	ity Date : O	Date : October 26, 2022 Mode of Procurement : Negotiated		
			Mode of			
		4127226	Procurem			
		275 - 822 - 298 - 000		EMERGENCY CASES		
Gentlemen, Please		es: his Office the following articles subject to the ter	ms and conditions	contained herein		
Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period:		OFFICE OF THE PROVINCIAL VETERINARI	AN Delivery Term	Please re	Please read at the	
		New Capitol Site, Tagbilaran City 30 days upon receipt of ntp ONE (1) YEAR	er di te , stati	back hereof. upon completion of delivery		
			Payment Term			
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
1	pcs.	Safety Helmet/Hard Hats Size: Standard	100	459.95	45,995.00	
2	pcs.	Vest with reflector Material: soft maong cloth	100	999.95	99,995.00	
3	pcs.	Color: dark gray or dark blue; customized Rain Boots/Rubber boots Size: free size	100	559.95	55,995.00	
4	pcs.	Rain Coat - jacket and pants Size: free size - Cofta/Uno/Uratec	100	629.95	62,995.00	
5	pcs.	Mono block chairs - Opta Size: Standard	84	594.50	49,938.00	
6	pcs.	Mono block tables - Cofta/Uratec 4/6 seaters (24" x 38")	12	1,739.50	20,874.00	
7	pcs.	Collapsible table Rectangular Table; L914 x W914 mm	24	3,599.50	86,388.00	
8	pcs.	Large plastic waste bin - with wheels Model: XDL - 240U - 19; Size: 240 liters	12	3,779.50	45,354.00	
9	pcs.	Steel drum with cover, 250 liters capacity Stainless trash bin	12	1,999.00	23,988.00	
10	pcs.	Decontamination Matting Size: 3 ft width	12	1,719.90	20,638.80	

			Total Lot Price		633,444.80
12		- with USB input and record x-x-x-x-x-x		FF	
		- with handheld microphone		. 18	or First
	units	Volume: 1.5 liters Megaphone - Icon/KNB	12	4,899.50	58,794.00
11	pcs.	Pressure Sprayer	100	624.90	62,490.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

PRIM E CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES TRADING Signature over printed name of Supplier

Governor Province of Bohol

BY THE AUTHORYTY OF THE GOVERNOR

NOV 28 2022

Funds Available:

Provincial Treasurer

Larmark

Date Approved

Very truly yours,

No Amount

2363

633,560.00